Loyal | EE350701/351687
  Bearing No. EE350701/351687
a 118,7 mm
d 177,8 mm
D 428,625 mm
T 106,362 mm
B 95,25 mm
C 61,912 mm
da 230 mm
db 221 mm
Db 383 mm
Da 365 mm
Da min 350 mm
r min. 6,4 mm
Weight 64,6 Kg
r1 min. 6,4 mm
da min. 196 mm
Da max. 410 mm
db max. 238 mm
ra max. 6,4 mm
rb max. 6,4 mm
Size (mm) 177.8x428.625x106.362
Width (mm) 106,362
Bearing number EE350701/351687
Bore Diameter (mm) 177,8
Outer Diameter (mm) 428,625
Calculation factor (e) 0,76
Calculation factor (Y0) 0,44
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
1070 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
0701 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1